Racing King Proofing for March 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Racing King. Racing King website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Place 31st 16:05 Mashaan 5.50 5.00 Win 1 6.00 -207.55
Chelmsford
City

Place 31st 16:05 Critical 19.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -213.55
Chelmsford Thinking
City

Place 31st 16:05 Wrath Of 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -208.55
Chelmsford Hector
City

Single 31st 16:05 Wrath Of 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -203.55
Chelmsford Hector
City

Place 30th 13:00 Lingfield |Luna Magic 4.00 5.00 Win 3 3.10 -198.55

Single 30th 13:00 Lingfield |Luna Magic 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -201.65

Single 30th 13:00 Lingfield |English Spirit 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -196.65

Lay 29th 19:30 Carey Street 8.00 5.00 Loss 1 -39.75 -191.65
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 19:30 New Force 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -151.9
\Wolverhampto
n

Place 29th 19:30 Plumette 4.50 5.00 Win 3 5.70 -146.9
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 19:30 Eloso 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -152.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 19:30 Diamond Jill 9.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -147.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Place 29th 18:30 Wheresthebarb 51.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -142.6
Wolverhampto |il
n

Place 29th 18:30 Storm Dancer 34.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -137.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 29th 18:30 Libra Tiger 4.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -132.6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 18:30 Kickbox 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -137.35
\Wolverhampto
n

Place 29th 18:30 Carpe Fortuna 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -132.35
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 18:00 Run Forrest 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -127.35
\Wolverhampto [Run
n

Single 29th 20:00 Stormy Ocean 1.83 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -122.35
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 29th 20:00 Dungar Glory 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -117.35
\Wolverhampto
n

Place 29th 20:30 Showmedemon 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -112.35
\Wolverhampto [ey
n

Single 29th 20:30 Swilcan Bridge 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -107.35
\Wolverhampto
n



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4799
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 29th 20:30 Aguaplano 8.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -102.35
\Wolverhampto
n

Place 29th 13:55 Uttoxeter|Quilaura 101.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -107.1

Place 28th 20:00 Lucrosa 126.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -102.1
Newcastle

Place 28th 19:30 Prospect 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -97.1
Newcastle

Single 28th 19:30 Privilege 15.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -92.1
Newcastle

Lay 28th 19:30 Tell'em Nowt 8.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -87.1
Newcastle

Single 28th 17:30 War Defender 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -91.85
Newcastle

Lay 28th 17:30 Daheer 11.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -86.85
Newcastle

Lay 28th 17:30 Prejudice 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -13.50 -91.6
Newcastle

Place 27th 16:20 Tipperary Tiger 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -78.1
Doncaster

Single 27th 16:20 Tipperary Tiger 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -73.1
Doncaster

Place 27th 16:43 Carlisle |Just Don't 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -68.1

Know
Single 27th 16:43 Carlisle [Just Don't 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -63.1
Know

Single 27th 16:50 Throne Hall 3.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -58.1
Doncaster

Lay 27th 17:25 Thunder Max 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -53.1
Doncaster

Single 27th 17:25 \War Horse 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -57.85
Doncaster

Place 27th 17:25 Grand Alliance 4.33 5.00 Win 1 3.85 -52.85
Doncaster

Single 27th 17:25 Typewriter 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -56.7
Doncaster

Place 26th 20:30 \Vaynor 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -51.7
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 20:30 \aynor 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -46.7
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 20:00 Dalby Forest 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -41.7
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 20:00 Thismydream 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -36.7
\Wolverhampto
n

Place 26th 16:30 Kempton |Robjon 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -31.7

Single 26th 16:30 Kempton |Robjon 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -26.7

Single 25th 20:15 Elzaal 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -21.7
Newcastle

Single 25th 20:15 Lynns Boy 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -16.7
Newcastle

Single 25th 19:45 Foxy Rascal 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -11.7
Newcastle

Lay 25th 19:45 Hot Diggity 2.10 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -6.7
Newcastle Dog

Lay 25th 19:45 Lunasa 6.50 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -11.45
Newcastle

Single 25th 19:45 Murbih 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -16.2
Newcastle

Single 25th 19:15 Loose Lips 5.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -11.2
Newcastle

Lay 25th 18:45 Robert Walpole 2.10 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -6.2
Newcastle

Place 25th 18:45 Hats Off To 126.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -10.95
Newcastle Larry

Single 25th 18:45 Abnaa 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5.95




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Single 25th 18:45 Coase 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -0.95
Newcastle
Single 25th 17:40 Mr Strutter 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -20.95
Newcastle
Place 25th 17:40 Pallas Lord 4.60 5.00 Win 1 5.25 -15.95
Newcastle
Single 25th 17:40 Pallas Lord 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -21.2
Newcastle
Single 25th 15:20 Hereford |Diamond Rose 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -41.2
Single 25th 15:20 Hereford |Green Or Black 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -36.2
Each Way 25th 15:20 Hereford |Kiera Royale 23.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -31.2
Lay 25th 15:20 Hereford |Jerminnie 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -26.2
Green
Place 24th 13:30 Our Ildic Boy 1.57 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30.95
Huntingdon
Single 24th 13:30 Our Ildic Boy 2.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.95
Huntingdon
Single 24th 14:47 Bulldoze 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20.95
Sedgefield
Lay 24th 14:47 Caddyhill 1.83 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -15.95
Sedgefield
Lay 24th 14:40 Addosh 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -12.75 -20.7
Huntingdon
Single 24th 13:00 Cornicello 2.75 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -7.95
Huntingdon
Lay 24th 13:00 Jeremy The 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.65 -2.95
Huntingdon Jinn
Place 23rd 14:10 Haydock |L'incorrigible 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 2.7
Single 23rd 14:10 Haydock |Hurricane Ali 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 7.7
Lay 23rd 14:10 Haydock |Sacre Pierre 4.33 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -8.95
Place 23rd 13:55 Ffos Las |Voodoo Doll 9.00 5.00 Win 2 8.75 -13.7
Single 23rd 13:55 Ffos Las |Voodoo Doll 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -22.45
Single 23rd 13:55 Ffos Las |Seventeen O 2.62 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -17.45
Four
Place 23rd 13:35 Haydock |Ubetya 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.45
Single 23rd 13:35 Haydock |Ubetya 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -7.45
Single 23rd 13:00 Haydock |Cartonne 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.45
Lay 23rd 13:00 Haydock |Parisencore 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.75 2.55
Place 22nd 16:56 R Bernard 4.00 5.00 Win 2 3.80 8.3
\Wetherby
Place 21st 17:40 Danzini 4.00 5.00 Win 3 17.50 45
\Wincanton
Place 21st 17:40 Twilight Glory 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -13
\Wincanton
Single 21st 17:40 Twilight Glory 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -8
\Wincanton
Lay 20th 16:20 Memory Of 2.20 5.00 Win PU 4,75 -3
Downpatrick  |Youth
Lay 19th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Branson 3.25 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -7.75
Missouri
Single 19th 15:56 Fontwell |En Coeur 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.5
Lay 19th 15:56 Fontwell |Le Coeur Net 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -7.5
Lay 19th 15:10 Theatre 2.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -12.25
Newcastle Legend
Single 19th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Boothill 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -17
Lay 19th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Beauport 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -20.05 -12
Single 19th 13:00 Fontwell |Warranty 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 8.05
Single 19th 13:00 Fontwell [Garincha 3.25 5.00 Loss U -5.00 13.05
Lay 19th 13:00 Fontwell |Notre Pari 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -10.75 18.05
Place 18th 13:10 Askinvillar 4.33 5.00 Win 3 2.90 28.8
Fakenham
Single 18th 13:10 Askinvillar 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25.9
Fakenham
Place 17th 20:15 Tudor Queen 29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 30.9
Southwell
Single 17th 20:15 Tudor Queen 29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 35.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
Single 17th 20:15 Crush And Run 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 40.9
Southwell
Each Way 17th 20:00 Casting Vote 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 45.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 20:00 Athmad 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 50.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 17th 19:45 Theoretical 201.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55.9
Southwell
Single 17th 19:00 Good Listener 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 60.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 17th 17:10 Hexham |Moonacura 2.25 5.00 Win 9 4,75 65.9
Lay 17th 15:45 Hexham |Camdonian 2.62 5.00 Win 2 4.75 61.15
Each Way 17th 15:45 Hexham |Mauritian Bolt 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 56.4
Each Way 17th 15:45 Hexham |Goodoldbill 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 61.4
Single 16th 20:00 Kempton |Just In Time 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 66.4
Single 16th 20:00 Kempton [Military Two 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 71.4
Step
Single 16th 19:45 Atrafan 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 76.4
Newcastle
Single 16th 19:45 Million 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 814
Newcastle Reasons
Place 16th 19:15 Miss 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 86.4
Newcastle Calculation
Single 16th 19:15 Miss 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 914
Newcastle Calculation
Single 16th 19:00 Kempton |Enough 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 96.4
Already
Single 16th 19:00 Kempton |Fantasy 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 101.4
Believer
Single 16th 18:15 Eilean Dubh 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 106.4
Newcastle
Each Way 16th 18:15 Headingley 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 56.4
Newcastle
Single 16th 18:15 Imperial 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.4
Newcastle Command
Lay 16th 18:15 Diderot 1.57 5.00 Win 5 4.75 66.4
Newcastle
Lay 16th 18:30 Kempton |Guilin 1.62 5.00 Loss 1 -4.30 61.65
Single 16th 18:00 Kempton |Lost Of Love 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 65.95
Single 16th 18:00 Kempton |Surrey Mist 9.50 5.00 Win 1 42.50 70.95
Single 16th 15:10 Poker Master 2.75 5.00 Win 1 7.00 28.45
Huntingdon
Lay 15th 18:15 Cathayensis 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -25.45 21.45
Newcastle
Place 15th 16:50 Doctor Brown 23.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 46.9
Cheltenham Bear
Place 15th 16:50 Bell Ex One 29.00 5.00 Win 3 26.70 51.9
Cheltenham
Place 15th 16:50 Britzka 34.00 5.00 Loss 21 -5.00 25.2
Cheltenham
Single 15th 16:50 Hms Seahorse 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30.2
Cheltenham
Lay 15th 16:50 Gaelic Warrior 2.62 5.00 Win 2 4.75 35.2
Cheltenham
Each Way 15th 15:30 Saint Roi 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30.45
Cheltenham
Single 15th 15:30 Epatante 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.45
Cheltenham
Single 15th 15:30 Teahupoo 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 40.45
Cheltenham
Lay 15th 15:30 Honeysuckle 1.73 5.00 Loss 1 -4.00 45.45
Cheltenham
Place 15th 13:50 Little Orange 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 49.45

Sedgefield




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 15th 13:50 You Say 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.12 54.45
Sedgefield Nothing

Each Way 15th 20:30 Vivency 41.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 47.33
Southwell

Single 15th 20:15 Pulse Of Poppy| 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 52.33
Newcastle

Single 15th 20:15 Just Another 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 57.33
Newcastle

Single 15th 17:45 Nikhi 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 62.33
Newcastle

Single 14th 17:00 Come On Girl 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 67.33
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 14th 17:00 Willing To 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 72.33
Wolverhampto [Please
n

Single 14th 17:00 Plumette 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 77.33
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 14th 17:30 Critical 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 54.83
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n

Place 14th 18:00 Percy Willis 6.50 5.00 Win 1 6.60 59.83
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 14th 18:00 Percy Willis 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 53.23
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 14th 18:00 Inn The Bull 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.77
Wolverhampto
n

Lay 14th 18:00 Fitwood Star 3.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -1.77
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 14th 18:00 Progressive 4.33 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -6.52
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 14th 19:00 Catbird Seat 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -11.30 -11.27
\Wolverhampto
n

Place 14th 19:00 Rukwa 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0.03000000000
\Wolverhampto 0008
n

Single 14th 19:00 Storm Chaser 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 5.03
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 14th 19:00 Smart Boyo 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10.03
Wolverhampto
n

Single 14th 14:45 Invincible Cave 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 15.03
Plumpton

Place 14th 14:45 Abbey Street 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20.03
Plumpton

Single 14th 14:45 Abbey Street 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 25.03
Plumpton

Lay 14th 14:45 One For 3.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 30.03
Plumpton Dunstan

Single 14th 13:35 Uberman 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25.28
Plumpton

Single 14th 13:35 Bari Breeze 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30.28
Plumpton

Single 14th 13:00 Jazz King 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 35.28
Plumpton

Lay 14th 13:00 Hecouldbetheo 4.33 5.00 Win 2 4.75 40.28
Plumpton ne

Single 13th 16:30 Warwick |Point Of 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 35.53

Principle

Single 13th 16:30 Warwick |ltalian Spirit 12.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 40.53

Lay 13th 16:30 Warwick |Getaweapon 7.50 5.00 Win PU 4.75 45.53

Place 13th 16:30 Warwick |Rock On 67.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 40.78




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Barney
Single 13th 15:55 Warwick |Vinnie Dev 5.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 45.78
Single 13th 15:13 Bangor- |Jungle Jack 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.78
On-Dee
Single 13th 14:38 Bangor- |Wouldubewell 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 55.78
On-Dee
Each Way 13th 14:02 Bangor- |Higgs 34.00 5.00 Win 2 18.13 48.88
On-Dee
Lay 13th 15:20 Warwick |Boss Man Fred 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -24.80 30.75
Single 13th 15:20 Warwick |Deluxe Range 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55.55
Single 13th 15:20 Warwick |In Rem 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 60.55
Single 13th 14:45 Warwick |Crossgalesfam 6.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 65.55
egame
Single 13th 13:35 Warwick |Applesandpierr 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 70.55
es
Single 12th 19:00 Kempton|The Turpinator 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 75.55
Single 12th 19:00 Kempton |Soar Above 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 40.55
Lay 12th 19:00 Kempton |King's Knight 2.62 5.00 Win 5 4,75 45.55
Single 12th 15:51 Fountain Cross 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 40.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 17:30 Kempton |Show Yourself 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 18.3
Single 12th 17:30 Kempton |Night On Earth 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 23.3
Each Way 12th 19:30 Kempton |Trinity Girl 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 8.3
Single 12th 19:30 Kempton |Coltrane 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.3
Single 12th 20:30 Kempton |Pedestal 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 18.3
Single 12th 20:30 Kempton [Fen Tiger 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 23.3
Single 12th 13:31 Full Authority 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Place 12th 13:31 Mudlahhim 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 33.3
Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 15:05 Monfass 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 38.3
Newcastle
Single 11th 18:15 Vitesse Du Son 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 43.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 18:15 You're Cool 6.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 48.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 19:15 Loose Lips 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 53.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 11th 19:15 Ardom's Lady 81.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 58.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 13:30 Leicester|Onchan 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 63.3
Single 10th 13:35 Carlisle |Barrowdale 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 68.3
Single 10th 19:30 Blackcurrent 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 73.3
Newcastle
Single 10th 18:30 Oriental Lilly 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 35.8
Newcastle
Single 10th 18:30 Desert Lime 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 40.8
Newcastle
Single 9th 20:30 Kempton [Rainbow Sign 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 45.8
Single 9th 20:00 Kempton |Alala 9.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 50.8
Single 9th 20:00 Kempton [Ellie Piper 12.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 55.8
Lay 9th 20:00 Kempton [Power On 2.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 60.8
Single 9th 17:30 Kempton |Enduring 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 56.05
Single 9th 17:30 Kempton |Many A Star 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.05
Place 9th 16:45 Lingfield |Schwartz 12.00 5.00 Win 3 17.00 66.05
Single 9th 16:45 Lingfield |Schwartz 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 49.05
Single 9th 14:40 Fontwell |Hell Red 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 54.05
Single 9th 14:40 Fontwell |Manvers 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 59.05
House
Single 9th 13:00 Fontwell |En Coeur 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 64.05




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Place 8th 15:50 Temple Man 41.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 69.05
Newcastle

Single 8th 15:50 Enlighten 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 74.05
Newcastle

Lay 8th 15:15 The Ferry 1.91 5.00 Win 2 4.75 79.05
Newcastle Master

Lay 8th 13:30 Speak Of The 12.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 74.3
Newcastle Devil

Single 7th 13:45 Shighness 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 69.55
\Wetherby

Single 7th 13:45 Dillarchie 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 19.55
\Wetherby

Single 7th 13:35 Ardmayle 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 24.55
Southwell

Place 7th 13:35 Lickpenny 8.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -15.45
Southwell Larry

Single 7th 13:35 Lickpenny 8.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -10.45
Southwell Larry

Each Way 7th 13:00 Hard To Forget 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5.45
Southwell

Place 7th 13:00 Via Dolorosa 17.00 5.00 Win 1 16.50 -0.4499999999
Southwell 9999

Single 7th 13:00 Via Dolorosa 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 -16.95
Southwell

Single 6th 16:40 Celtic Tara 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -96.95
Huntingdon

Lay 6th 16:05 Midnight 9.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -91.95
Huntingdon Glance

Single 6th 16:05 Queen Of 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -96.7
Huntingdon Fame

Single 6th 15:48 Perfect Man 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -91.7
Sedgefield

Lay 6th 15:48 Twoshotsofteq 1.67 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -86.7
Sedgefield uila

Single 6th 15:13 The Paddy Pie 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -91.45
Sedgefield

Single 6th 15:13 Dalyotin 3.13 5.00 Win 1 10.65 -86.45
Sedgefield

Lay 6th 15:13 Manwell 6.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -97.1
Sedgefield

Lay 6th 14:03 Chidswell 10.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -101.85
Sedgefield

Single 6th 13:10 Rikoboy 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -106.6
Huntingdon

Lay 6th 13:10 Head Law 1.91 5.00 Loss 1 -5.30 -101.6
Huntingdon

Lay 6th 13:00 Lightning 2.37 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -96.3
Sedgefield Attack

Place 6th 13:00 Silkstone 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -101.05
Sedgefield

Single 6th 13:00 Silkstone 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -96.05
Sedgefield

Single 6th 13:00 Beat Box 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -91.05
Sedgefield

Single 5th 13:24 Lingfield |Blazer Two 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -86.05

Single 5th 13:24 Lingfield |Surrey 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -81.05

Princess

Single 5th 13:15 Newbury |Indy Five 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -76.05

Lay 5th 13:15 Newbury |Kauto Riko 3.25 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -93.55

Lay 5th 12:49 Lingfield |Reticent 3.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -98.3

Single 4th 18:45 Runshaw Lane 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -103.05
Newcastle

Single 4th 18:45 Storm Asset 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 -98.05
Newcastle

Single 4th 18:15 Be Proud 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -104.05
Newcastle

Single 4th 16:05 Newbury |Guerlain De 7.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -99.05

\Vaux
Single 4th 16:05 Newbury |Risk And Roll 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -94.05




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 4th 16:05 Newbury |Stellar Magic 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -89.05
Lay 4th 15:55 Lingfield |Murhib 0.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -84.05
Cancelled
Single 4th 14:45 Lingfield |Swiss Pride 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -84.05
Single 4th 14:45 Lingfield |Puerto De 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -79.05
Vega
Single 4th 14:30 Midnight 2.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -74.05
Doncaster Callisto
Single 4th 14:00 First Figaro 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -69.05
Doncaster
Single 4th 14:00 Cracking Find 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -84.05
Doncaster
Single 4th 13:45 Newbury [Neon Moon 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -79.05
Single 4th 13:45 Newbury |Kuraka 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -74.05
Single 4th 13:35 Lingfield |Intervention 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -69.05
Single 4th 13:00 Lingfield |Lord Vader 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -64.05
Single 3rd 15:46 Nicholas T 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -59.05
Newcastle
Single 3rd 15:38 Taunton |Paseo 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -54.05
Single 3rd 15:38 Taunton |Straight Swap 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -49.05
Each Way 3rd 15:38 Taunton |Loud As Lions 29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -44.05
Single 3rd 15:16 Fair Star 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -39.05
Newcastle
Single 3rd 15:00 Ludlow |Canelo 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -34.05
Lay 3rd 14:38 Taunton |Major 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -29.05
Robinson
Single 3rd 14:38 Taunton |Major 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -33.8
Robinson
Each Way 3rd 14:38 Taunton |Akkapenko 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -28.8
Single 3rd 14:08 Taunton |Adherence 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -23.8
Single 3rd 14:00 Ludlow |Karl Philippe 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 -18.8
Single 3rd 13:00 Ludlow |Angels Landing 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -22.95
Single 3rd 13:00 Ludlow |Good 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -21.95
Impression
Single 2nd 13:45 Empty Quarter 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -16.95
Musselburgh
Lay 2nd 13:45 Loughderg 1.25 5.00 Loss 1 -1.55 -11.95
Musselburgh  |Rocco
Each Way 1st 16:05 Leicester|Petite Ganache 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -10.4
Single 1st 16:05 Leicester|Peacocks 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5.4
Secret
Single 1st 15:50 Catterick |Lady Bowes 4.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -0.4
Lay 1st 15:50 Catterick |Schalke 2.62 5.00 Loss 1 -9.50 4.6
Each Way 1st 15:35 Leicester|Dr Oakley 29.00 5.00 Win 2 11.50 141
